S. No. Allotted Room No.

N o a B~ b=

UG Hostel-/lUG-Hostel-ll/Vivekananda Hostel/Manu Hostel

Rani Lakshmi Bai Central Agricultural University, Jhansi
(To be submitted at the time of Hostel Allotment)

Hostel Admission Form Paste
passport
size

(Admission Year Semester ) photographs
Name of Student
Degree Programme ID. No.
Date of Birth Age Blood Group
State Category
Father’s Name:
Parents Mobile No.
Permanent Home Address

PIN

Name & Address of Local Guardian(if any)

Relationship with student

Mobile No. & Email ID of student

(Signature of the Student)

10.

1.

12.

13.

(To be filled by Warden Office)

Room No. allotted

Date of Allotment

(Signature of Hostel Warden)

Room No. Re-alloted

Date of Re-allotment

(Signature of Hostel Warden)
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